58
FI
LT
ER
S
HORIZONAL SAND FILTRATION SYSTEMS
Ordering Information
STARK™ 5S SERIES FILTERS

Filtration
Area
Flow
(GPM)
Flow
(GPM)
Backwash
Valve
Total
Media
Operating
Weight
Shipping
Weight
Number Size (Sq. Ft.) 12 gpm/sf 15 gpm/sf Size/Type 'W' 'L' 'Hs' (cu ft) (lbs.) (lbs.)
5S1-30-06 60" X 78" 30.0 360        450          6" Clear 62" 83" 106" 63.5 15,000      2,000
5S1-35-06 60" X 90" 35.0 420        525          6" Clear 62" 95" 106" 74.3 17,000      2,300
5S1-40-06 60" X 102" 40.0 480        600          6" Clear 62" 107" 106" 85.4 20,000      2,600
5S1-45-08 60" X 114" 45.0 540        675          8" Gray 62" 119" 123" 96.4 23,000      2,900
5S1-50-08 60" X 126" 50.0 600        750          8" Gray 62" 131" 123" 107.4 25,000      3,200
5S2-30-08 60" X 78" 60.0 720        900          6" Clear 128" 83" 111" 127.0 30,000      4,100
5S2-35-08 60" X 90" 70.0 840        1,050      6" Clear 128" 95" 111" 148.6 35,000      4,600
5S2-40-08 60" X 102" 80.0 960        1,200      6" Clear 128" 107" 111" 170.8 40,000      5,200
5S2-45-08 60" X 114" 90.0 1,080     1,350      8" Gray 128" 119" 127" 192.8 45,000      5,700
5S2-50-10 60" X 126" 100.0 1,200     1,500      8" Gray 128" 131" 133" 214.8 49,000      6,300
5S3-30-08 60" X 78" 90.0 1,080     1,350      6" Clear 194" 83" 111" 190.5 45,000      6,100
5S3-35-10 60" X 90" 105.0 1,260     1,575      6" Clear 194" 95" 117" 222.9 53,000      6,900
5S3-40-10 60" X 102" 120.0 1,200     1,800      6" Clear 194" 107" 117" 256.2 60,000      7,800